


Auxein Medical is an integrated, research based, Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments manufacturing company, producing a
wide range of quality, affordable generic implants, trusted by healthcare professionals and patients across geographies. It is the
Company's constant endeavour to provide a wide basket of generic and innovator products that exceed the highest
expectations of our customers in term of quality and safety. The company has world-class manufacturing unit established in
India and serves customers in over 25 countries worldwide.

Other Product range:

Wise Lock System, Mini Fragment, Small Fragment, Large Fragment, Wise Lock Modular Hand/Foot Implants, Cannulated
Screws, DHS & Angle Plates, Interlocking Nails, Staples, Pins and Wires, Hip Prosthesis, Cranio-Maxillofacial, ACL-PCL
Reconstruction System, External Fixators and General Instruments.



Extra Caliber External Fixator
Dynamic Axial Fixator

Small Dynamic Axial Fixator
Fixation For HTO

Pertrochanteric Fixator

Hybrid Fixation System and Ring Fixator
Adult Limb Reconstruction System
Paediatric Limb Reconstruction System
Pelvic Fixator

Elbow Fixators

Dynamic Wrist Fixator

Radiolucent Wrist Fixator

Mini Fixators

Minirail System

Bone Screw

Bonofix 5 External Fixation System
Bonofix 8 External Fixation System
AO III External Fixation System
Fixing Vertebral And Spinal System
Titanium Ortho - Fixator System
LineFix and Colles Fixator

Ao Type External Fixators

Ilizarov Ring Fixators

Distal Radius Fixator

1.1-1.8
21-2.14
3.1-3.6
4.1-4.6
51-53
6.1-6.14
1.1-17.12
8.1-8.10
9.1-9.6
10.1-10.5
11.1-11.6
12.0
13.1-134
14.1-14.3
151-15.6
16.1 - 16.6
17.1-17.11
18.1-18.6
19.1-19.2
20.1-20.2
21.1-21.3
22.1-22.5
23.1-23.8
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AUXEIN MEDICAL PVT. LTD.
Orthopedic Implants

Regd. Office:

7/A, Nirankari Colony, Delhi 110009, India
Phone: +91 130 6660666 (100 lines)

Fax: +91 130 6660660

Manufacturing Unit:
Plot No. 169 Phase-IV, Kundli Industrial Area,
HSIIDC, Sonepat 131028, Haryana, India

Email : info@auxeinmedical.com
Web : www.auxeinmedical.com






